
ΟΝΟΜΑ ΟΧΗΜΑ ΕΥΒΟΙΑ ΘΗΒΑ(1,5) ΠΗΛΙΟ ΨΑΧΝΑ ΛΑΜΙΑ (2) ΠΑΤΡΑ ΣΥΝΟΛΟ
1 ΨΩΦΑΚΗΣ ΑΛΕΞΑΝ∆ΡΟΣ YAMAHA RAPTOR 25 30 25 9 26 115
2 ΚΑΤΣΙΜΑΛΗΣ ΣΠΥΡΟΣ KTM ADV 640 20 37,5 20 20 97,5
3 ΚΑΜΑΡΟΥΛΙΑΣ ΧΑΡΗΣ YAMAHA WR 250 F 11 15 9 16 14 65
4 ΑΡΓΥΡΑΚΗΣ ΓΙΩΡΓΟΣ YAMAHA TTR 600 8 20 32 60
5 ΜΙΧΑΗΛΙ∆ΗΣ ΣΥΜΕΩΝ SUZUKI DRZ 400 7 25 22 54
6 ΜΑΡΟΥΛΑΚΗΣ ΛΕΥΤΕΡΗΣ KTM RALLY 620 9 19,5 3 10 10 51,5
7 ΒΑΓΓΕΡ ΙΩΣΗΦ ΚΤΜ LC4 620 50 50
8 ΣΟΥΛΙΟΣ ΑΝΤΩΝΗΣ KTM ADV 640 10 24 11 0 45
9 WOELF CHRISTIAN YAMAHA WR 250 F 40 40

10 ΜΕΓΑΛΟΟΙΚΟΝΟΜΟΥ ∆ΗΜΗΤΡΗΣHUSKY TC 570 7 16,5 16 39,5
11 ΕΠΙΤΡΟΠΑΚΗΣ ΑΛΕΞΑΝ∆ΡΟΣ KTM LC4 400 3 9 10 13 0 35
12 ΒΑΡΒΑΓΙΑΝΝΗΣ ΒΑΣΙΛΗΣ KTM EXC 525 16 13,5 0 29,5
13 ΖΗΣΗΣ ΘΟ∆ΩΡΟΣ HONDA XR 250 5 6 5 6 0 22
14 KANEΛΛΕΑΣ ΣΤΑΥΡΟΣ ΚΑWASAKI KFX 400 12 2 5 0 19
15 ΠΑΠΑ∆ΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΚΩΣΤΑΣ ΚΤΜ 640 LC4 18 18
16 ΚΟΝΙ∆ΑΚΗΣ ΝΙΚΟΣ HONDA XR 250 1 8 8 17
17 ΜΠΛΙΕΡΗΣ ΠΕΤΡΟΣ KTM EXC 250 10,5 6 0 16,5
18 ΑΝΑΝΙΑ∆ΗΣ ΣΤΑΥΡΟΣ KTM EXC 450 3 13 0 16
19 ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΥ ΗΛΙΑΣ HONDA XR 600 16 0 16
20 ΚΑΣΙΜΗΣ ΠΑΥΛΟΣ KTM EXC 250 13 0 13
21 ΣΠΙΤΣΕΡΗΣ ΓΙΩΡΓΟΣ ΚΤΜ 400 LC4 12 12
22 ΧΡΙΣΤΟ∆ΟΥΛΟΥ ΘΕΟ∆ΩΡΟΣ KTM EXC 250 11 0 11
23 ΒΙΤΟΥΝΗΣ ΣΤΕΛΙΟΣ YAMAHA WR 426 F 4 7 0 11
24 ΤΣΟΤΡΑΣ ΓΙΑΝΝΗΣ KTM EXC 250 8 0 8
25 ΚΑΤΣΑΡΟΣ ΛΕΑΝ∆ΡΟΣ ΚΤΜ 525 4 4 8
26 ΓΑΡ∆ΕΛΗΣ ΧΡΗΣΤΟΣ KTM ADV 640 7,5 0 7,5
27 ∆ΕΛΗΓΙΑΝΝΗΣ ΓΙΑΝΝΗΣ KTM SC 6 0 6
28 MΥΛΩΝΑΣ ΣΑΒΒΑΣ KAWASAKI KVF 750 6 6
29 ΤΣΙΜΕΚΑΣ ΣΠΥΡΟΣ HONDA CRE 450 4,5 1 0 5,5
30 ΧΑΤΖΗΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΥ ΚΙΜΩΝ KTM EXC 450 4 0 4
31 ΣΤΑΘΑΤΟΣ ΑΛΕΞΗΣ HONDA CRF 450 X 3 0 3
32 ΛΥΡΑΣ ΝΙΚΟΣ YAMAHA YZ 426 F 2 0 2
33 ΤΣΙΑΝΤΑΣ ΕΥΑΓΓΕΛΟΣ ΚΤΜ EXC 250 2 0 2
34 ΧΑΤΖΗΜΙΧΑΛΗΣ ΚΩΣΤΑΣ ΚΤΜ 640 ADV 2 2
35 ΠΑΠΑΕΥΘΥΜΙΟΥ ΑΛΕΞΑΝ∆ΡΟΣ KTM EXC 200 1,5 0 1,5
36 ΛΙΟΣ ΓΙΩΡΓΟΣ YAMAHA WR 426 F 1 0 1
37 0
38 0
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ΟΝΟΜΑ ΟΧΗΜΑ ΕΥΒΟΙΑ ΘΗΒΑ(1,5) ΠΗΛΙΟ ΨΑΧΝΑ ΛΑΜΙΑ (2) ΠΑΤΡΑ ΣΥΝΟΛΟ
1 ΚΑΜΑΡΟΥΛΙΑΣ ΧΑΡΗΣ YAMAHA WR 250 F 20 37,5 13 20 32 122,5
2 ΕΠΙΤΡΟΠΑΚΗΣ ΑΛΕΞΑΝ∆ΡΟΣ KTM LC4 400 10 24 16 16 16 82
3 ΜΙΧΑΗΛΙ∆ΗΣ ΣΥΜΕΩΝ SUZUKI DRZ 400 11 25 40 76
4 ΖΗΣΗΣ ΘΟ∆ΩΡΟΣ HONDA XR 250 13 19,5 9 10 0 51,5
5 ΚΟΝΙ∆ΑΚΗΣ ΝΙΚΟΣ HONDA XR 250 9 7 13 22 51
6 WOELFL CRISTIAN YAMAHA WR 250 F 50 50
7 ΜΠΛΙΕΡΗΣ ΠΕΤΡΟΣ KTM EXC 250 30 10 6 0 46
8 ΑΝΑΝΙΑ∆ΗΣ ΣΤΑΥΡΟΣ KTM EXC 450 15 25 0 40
9 ΣΠΙΤΣΕΡΗΣ ΓΙΩΡΓΟΣ ΚΤΜ 400 LC4 26 26

10 ΚΑΣΙΜΗΣ ΠΑΥΛΟΣ KTM EXC 250 25 0 25
11 ΤΣΙΜΕΚΑΣ ΣΠΥΡΟΣ HONDA CRE 450 16,5 7 0 23,5
12 ΠΑΠΑΚΩΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΥ ΠΕΤΡΟΣ SUZUKI DRZ 400 1 20 21
13 ΧΑΤΖΗΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΥ ΚΙΜΩΝ KTM EXC 450 11 3 6 0 20
14 ΧΡΙΣΤΟ∆ΟΥΛΟΥ ΘΕΟ∆ΩΡΟΣ KTM EXC 250 20 0 20
15 ΒΙΤΟΥΝΗΣ ΣΤΕΛΙΟΣ YAMAHA WR 426 F 8 11 0 19
16 ΛΕΛΟΥ∆ΗΣ ΧΑΡΑΛΑΜΠΟΣ SUZUKI DRZ 400 18 18
17 ΤΣΟΤΡΑΣ ΓΙΑΝΝΗΣ KTM EXC 250 16 0 16
18 ΤΡΙΑΝΤΑΦΥΛΛΟΥ ΓΙΩΡΓΟΣ YAMAHA WR 450 F 4 12 0 16
19 ΣΚΑΡΟΣ ΠΕΤΡΟΣ SUZUKI DRZ 400 14 14
20 ΠΑΠΑΕΥΘΥΜΙΟΥ ΑΛΕΞΑΝ∆ΡΟΣ KTM EXC 200 13,5 0 13,5
21 ΤΖΑΜΑΛΟΥΚΑΣ ΦΩΤΗΣ KTM EXC 250 10,5 0 10,5
22 ΛΑΛΙ∆ΗΣ ΚΥΡΙΑΚΟΣ ΚΤΜ ΕΧC 400 7,5 3 0 10,5
23 ΚΑΪΡΗΣ ΑΡΙΣΤΟΤΕΛΗΣ KAWASAKI KDX 250 4,5 4 2 0 10,5
24 ΧΑΡΟΚΟΠΟΣ ΒΑΓΓΕΛΗΣ KAWASAKI KLX 300 3 6 1 0 10
25 ΛΥΡΑΣ ΝΙΚΟΣ YAMAHA YZ 426 F 9 0 9
26 ΣΤΑΘΑΤΟΣ ΑΛΕΞΗΣ HONDA CRF 450 X 9 0 9
27 ΛΙΟΣ ΓΙΩΡΓΟΣ YAMAHA WR 426 F 8 0 8
28 ΤΣΙΑΝΤΑΣ ΕΥΑΓΓΕΛΟΣ ΚΤΜ ΕΧC 250 8 0 8
29 MΠΟΜΠΟΣ ΓΙΩΡΓΟΣ SUZUKI DRZ 400 7 0 7
30 ΚΕΛΑΦΗΣ ΜΠΑΜΠΗΣ GAS GAS EC 250 6 0 6
31 MAΡΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΜΑΡΙΟΣ YAMAHA WR 250 F 5 0 5
32 ΠΑΠΑ∆ΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΓΙΑΝΝΗΣ KTM EXC 400 5 0 5
33 ΖΑΦΕΙΡΗΣ ΦΩΤΗΣ ΥΑΜΑΗΑ DT 230 LANZA 5 0 5
34 ΤΣΙΡΩΝΗΣ ΒΑΣΙΛΗΣ HONDA XLR 250 4 0 4
35 ΛΕΚΚΑΣ ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΗΣ HONDA CRE 250 3 0 3
36 MEΛΙΣΣΙΑΝΟΣ ΑΘΑΝΑΣΙΟΣ YAMAHA WR 426 F 2 0 2
37 ΚΟΝΤΟΓΕΩΡΓΑΚΗΣ ΓΙΩΡΓΟΣ YAMAHA WR 250 F 2 0 2
38 ΑΝ∆ΡΟΥΛΗΣ ΓΙΩΡΓΟΣ YAMAHA DT 125 1,5 0 1,5
39 ΓΚΑΝΗΣ ΚΩΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ ΥΑΜΑΗΑ TTR 250 1 0 1
40 0 0
41 0 0
42 0 0
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ΟΝΟΜΑ ΟΧΗΜΑ ΕΥΒΟΙΑ ΘΗΒΑ(1,5) ΠΗΛΙΟ ΨΑΧΝΑ ΛΑΜΙΑ (2) ΠΑΤΡΑ ΣΥΝΟΛΟ
1 ΚΑΤΣΙΜΑΛΗΣ ΣΠΥΡΟΣ KTM ADV 640 25 37,5 25 32 119,5
2 ΣΟΥΛΙΟΣ ΑΝΤΩΝΗΣ KTM ADV 640 16 30 11 20 12 89
3 ΜΑΡΟΥΛΑΚΗΣ ΛΕΥΤΕΡΗΣ KTM RALLY 620 13 24 13 16 20 86
4 ΑΡΓΥΡΑΚΗΣ ΓΙΩΡΓΟΣ YAMAHA TTR 600 / ΚΤΜ 525 0 16 25 40 81
5 ΜΕΓΑΛΟΟΙΚΟΝΟΜΟΥ ∆ΗΜΗΤΡΗΣ HUSKY TC 570 11 19,5 2 10 22 64,5
6 ΒΑΡΒΑΓΙΑΝΝΗΣ ΒΑΣΙΛΗΣ KTM EXC 525 20 16,5 3 11 0 50,5
7 ΒΑΓΓΕΡ ΙΩΣΗΦ ΚΤΜ 620 LC4 0 50 50
8 ΠΑΠΑ∆ΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΚΩΣΤΑΣ KTM LC4 640 9 6 7 26 48
9 XATZHMIXAΛΗΣ ΚΩΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ KTM ADV 640 13,5 8 8 16 45,5

10 ΟΙΚΟΝΟΜΑΚΟΣ ΓΙΩΡΓΟΣ HUSABERG FE 550 3 12 7 14 36
11 ΚΑΤΣΑΡΟΣ ΛΕΑΝ∆ΡΟΣ KTM EXC 525 4,5 13 18 35,5
12 ΓΝΗΣΙΟΣ ΧΡΗΣΤΟΣ KTM ADV 640 15 10 9 0 34
13 ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΥ ΗΛΙΑΣ HONDA XR 600 0 20 0 20
14 ΠΕΤΡΟΥΤΣΟΣ ΑΛΕΞΑΝ∆ΡΟΣ KTM ADV 640 8 7,5 4 0 19,5
15 ΜΠΑΛΤΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΓΙΩΡΓΟΣ KTM ADV 640 6 6 0 12
16 ΚΑΜΙΛΙΟΣ ΘΟ∆ΩΡΟΣ KTM ADV 640 10,5 0 10,5
17 ∆ΕΛΗΓΙΑΝΝΗΣ ΓΙΑΝΝΗΣ KTM SC 10 0 0 10
18 ΜΠΕΚΑΣ ΦΩΤΗΣ ΚΤΜ 950 LC8 0 10 10
19 ΣΕΒΑΣΤΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΓΙΑΝΝΗΣ SUZUKI DR 650 9 0 0 9
20 ΚΟΝΤΗΣ ΠΑΡΗΣ HUSABERG FE 550 0 9 0 9
21 ΚΑΡΚΟΥΛΙΑΣ ΓΙΑΝΝΗΣ ΥΑΜΑΗΑ ΤΤ 600 0 6 2 8
22 TΣΙΜΟΥΡΗΣ ΑΠΟΣΤΟΛΟΣ ΚΤΜ 640 ADV 8 8
23 ΚΑΪΠΑΝΟΣ ΝΙΚΟΣ HONDA XR 600 7 0 0 7
24 ΒΑΣΙΛΑΚΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΧΡΗΣΤΟΣ KTM 660 RALLY 3 4 7
25 ΚΩΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΜΗΝΑΣ ΚΤΜ 950 LC8 6 6
26 ΑΝΕΣΤΟΣ ΑΝΤΩΝΗΣ KTM LC4 640 5 0 0 5
27 ΝΙΚΟΛΑΟΥ ΒΑΣΙΛΗΣ KTM ADV 640 4 0 1 0 5
28 ∆ΗΜΗΤΡΙΑ∆ΗΣ ΦΩΤΗΣ ΚΤΜ LC4 600 0 5 0 5
29 ΚΟΥΛΤΟΥΚΗΣ ΘΑΝΟΣ KTM LC4 620 3 1,5 0 4,5
30 ΑΒΡΑΜΙ∆ΗΣ ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΗΣ KTM LC4 640 2 0 0 2
31 ΝΙΚΟΛΑΟΥ ΑΛΕΞΑΝ∆ΡΟΣ BMW R100 GS 1 0 0 1
32 0 0
33 0 0
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ΟΝΟΜΑ ΟΧΗΜΑ ΕΥΒΟΙΑ ΘΗΒΑ(1,5) ΠΗΛΙΟ ΨΑΧΝΑ ΛΑΜΙΑ (2) ΠΑΤΡΑ ΣΥΝΟΛΟ
1 ΨΩΦΑΚΗΣ ΑΛΕΞΑΝ∆ΡΟΣ YAMAHA RAPTOR 16 37,5 25 25 50 153,5
2 KANEΛΛΕΑΣ ΣΤΑΥΡΟΣ ΚΑWASAKI KFX 400 13 30 20 20 32 115
3 ΜΥΛΩΝΑΣ ΣΑΒΒΑΣ LINHAI 260 / KAWASAKI KFX 700 11 16,5 13 16 40 96,5
4 ΓΚΑΝΗΣ ΚΩΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ KYMCO KXR 250 19,5 11 9 20 59,5
5 ΚΑΪΠΑΝΟΣ ΝΙΚΟΣ KYMCO KXR 250 15 10 10 18 53
6 KAΤΣΑΦΑΡΟΣ ΠΑΝΤΕΛΗΣ POLARIS PREDATOR 500 24 16 0 40
7 ΜΠΙΤΣΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΘΩΜΑΣ ΥΑΜΑΗΑ ΚΟDIAK 400 26 26
8 ΠΕΤΡΙ∆ΗΣ ΑΝΤΩΝΗΣ POLARIS PREDATOR 500 13,5 9 0 22,5
9 KATΡΑΣ ΒΑΓΓΕΛΗΣ YAMAHA RAPTOR 22 22

10 ΓΡΗΓΟΡΙΟΥ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ LINHAI 260 13 0 13
11 ΜΑΚΡΟ∆ΗΜΗΤΡΗ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΑ ΥΑΜΑΗΑ ΒLASTER 200 11 0 11
12 0 0
13 0 0
14 0 0
15 0 0
16 0 0
17 0 0
18 0 0
19 0 0
20 0 0
21 0 0
22 0 0
23 0 0
24 0 0
25 0 0
26 0 0
27 0 0
28 0 0
29 0 0
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